
FORMULA ORC

ORC 1
N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido V.Imp.

1 ARG5757 SANDOKAN CARLOS BELCHOR FAST 40 + YCA 12:57:28 01:57:28 00:00:00 6,0

2 ARG4400 GAUCHO FUNES DE RIOJA SOTO 40 YCA 13:15:44 02:15:44 00:09:27 6,0

3 ARG5777 JURA PABLO SWIECICKI SOTO 41 YCA 13:22:26 02:22:26 00:19:17 6,0

4 ARG4166 TOO MATCH HERMANOS MEDALI MATCH 42 CYC 13:35:12 02:35:12 00:19:32 6,0

5 ARG5900 KATARA JULIAN SOMODI PG 39 YCA 13:38:34 02:38:34 00:19:45 6,0

6 ARG5747 MAESTRO 2 JORGE SANTI MATCH 42 CRLP 16:23:11 05:23:11 03:06:54 6,0

7 ARG 024 PATAGONIA 4 RAFAEL PEREYRA ARAGON SOTO 40 CNSI DNC

ORC 2
N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido V.Imp.

1 ARG5541 DOUBLE BLACK MARCOS Y MANUEL WEINBERG N 34.5 YCA 14:12:14 03:12:14 00:00:00 6,0

2 ARG4311 ANESTESIA 3 JUAN PABLO FERNANDEZ VAN 41 YCA 14:14:22 03:14:22 00:08:12 6,0

3 ARG3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 YCA 14:18:18 03:18:18 00:12:11 6,0

4 ARG3350 MARIA MARIA JUAN MARTIN PIEDRA VOLKER 39.5 YCA 14:31:18 03:31:18 00:18:03 6,0

5 ARG3330 BRAVURA ALFREDO SCOPPA FRERS 42 YCA DNF

6 ARG1996 CANDELARIA PABLO MENSA / RICARDO FISCH HOSSMANN 45 YCA DNC

ORC 3
N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido V.Imp.

1 ARG5490 KAIZEN AUGUSTO CORTINA FAYD 30 YCA 14:21:49 03:21:49 00:00:00 6,0

2 ARG4295 MARINA PATRICIO YOUNG PANDORA 31 YCE 15:41:54 04:41:54 01:20:31 6,0

3 ARG4020 CUIQUE SUUM 3 MARCELO Y GIAN MARCO MINIATI PANDORA 31 CUBA 16:28:39 05:28:39 02:08:03 6,0

4 ARG5871 MAXIMUM FRANCISCO LIGUORI CORUM 300 CR YCCN 16:41:02 05:41:02 02:13:52 6,0

5 ARG4530 LADINO FRANCISCO HARIRI PANDORA 34 CUBA 16:40:12 05:40:12 02:15:56 6,0

6 ARG5877 CHANGO NICOLAS MACCHI CORUM 300 CR CUBA DNF

7 ARG002 BITACORA 2 RODRIGO FONTAN MATCH 30 CNG DNC

8 ARG5586 PEREGRINO PABLO MONSEGUR MASTRACCHIO 28.5 CNSI DNC

9 ARG2889 JET STREAM ENRIQUE BUSCH DRAKKAR 32 CNSI DNC

10 ARG1716 ASTOR SEBASTIAN ISENBERG HOLLAND 26 YCA DNC

11 ARG 110 JABEQUE LUCAS MONES RUIZ G 28 YCA DNC

12 ARG141 FJORD V GERONIMO BONALDI FRERS 40 CNSI DNC

Clasificación General
N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido V.Imp.

1 ARG5757 SANDOKAN CARLOS BELCHOR FAST 40 + YCA 12:57:28 01:57:28 00:00:00 6,0

2 ARG4400 GAUCHO FUNES DE RIOJA SOTO 40 YCA 13:15:44 02:15:44 00:09:27 6,0

3 ARG5777 JURA PABLO SWIECICKI SOTO 41 YCA 13:22:26 02:22:26 00:19:17 6,0

4 ARG4166 TOO MATCH HERMANOS MEDALI MATCH 42 CYC 13:35:12 02:35:12 00:19:32 6,0

5 ARG5900 KATARA JULIAN SOMODI PG 39 YCA 13:38:34 02:38:34 00:19:45 6,0

6 ARG5541 DOUBLE BLACK MARCOS Y MANUEL WEINBERG N 34.5 YCA 14:12:14 03:12:14 00:32:46 6,0

7 ARG5490 KAIZEN AUGUSTO CORTINA FAYD 30 YCA 14:21:49 03:21:49 00:38:05 6,0

8 ARG4311 ANESTESIA 3 JUAN PABLO FERNANDEZ VAN 41 YCA 14:14:22 03:14:22 00:40:58 6,0

9 ARG3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 YCA 14:18:18 03:18:18 00:44:57 6,0

10 ARG3350 MARIA MARIA JUAN MARTIN PIEDRA VOLKER 39.5 YCA 14:31:18 03:31:18 00:50:48 6,0

11 ARG4295 MARINA PATRICIO YOUNG PANDORA 31 YCE 15:41:54 04:41:54 01:58:36 6,0

12 ARG4020 CUIQUE SUUM 3 MARCELO Y GIAN MARCO MINIATI PANDORA 31 CUBA 16:28:39 05:28:39 02:46:08 6,0

13 ARG5871 MAXIMUM FRANCISCO LIGUORI CORUM 300 CR YCCN 16:41:02 05:41:02 02:51:58 6,0

14 ARG4530 LADINO FRANCISCO HARIRI PANDORA 34 CUBA 16:40:12 05:40:12 02:54:02 6,0

15 ARG5747 MAESTRO 2 JORGE SANTI MATCH 42 CRLP 16:23:11 05:23:11 03:06:54 6,0

16 ARG3330 BRAVURA ALFREDO SCOPPA FRERS 42 YCA DNF

17 ARG5877 CHANGO NICOLAS MACCHI CORUM 300 CR CUBA DNF

18 ARG 024 PATAGONIA 4 RAFAEL PEREYRA ARAGON SOTO 40 CNSI DNC

19 ARG1996 CANDELARIA PABLO MENSA / RICARDO FISCH HOSSMANN 45 YCA DNC

20 ARG002 BITACORA 2 RODRIGO FONTAN MATCH 30 CNG DNC

21 ARG5586 PEREGRINO PABLO MONSEGUR MASTRACCHIO 28.5 CNSI DNC

22 ARG2889 JET STREAM ENRIQUE BUSCH DRAKKAR 32 CNSI DNC

23 ARG1716 ASTOR SEBASTIAN ISENBERG HOLLAND 26 YCA DNC

24 ARG 110 JABEQUE LUCAS MONES RUIZ G 28 YCA DNC

25 ARG141 FJORD V GERONIMO BONALDI FRERS 40 CNSI DNC
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FORMULA ORC Club - Tripulación Reducida
N.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido V.Imp.

1 ARG5300 MAD MAX PATRICIO GUISASOLA MUMM 36 YCA 13:47:09 02:42:09 00:00:00 6,0

2 ARG3042 ERRANTE JULIO BALDI F&C 40 YCA 14:18:33 03:13:33 00:29:38 6,0

3 ARG4485 RECKLESS TOO ALEJANDRO FINSTERBUSCH PANDORA 34 YCA 17:13:12 06:08:12 03:12:48 6,0

4 ARG5623 ATILA JUAN REVUELTO CORUM 280 YCCN DNF

5 ARG4761 AHOI DIEGO KYBURG ROY 32 CNSI DNF

6 ARG4627 NICO DEN TOOM / ROCCO MAGIC 33.3 YCA DNF

7 ARG3797 PICASESO III EDGARDO KAUFMAN F&C 36 YCA DNF

8 ARG4701 PATAGONIA 3 RAMIRO TISCORNIA BENETEAU 36,7 CNSI DNC

9 ARG4488 DON QUIXOTE HECTOR BENTORINO PILOT 360 CVB - CNJ DNC

10 ARG3737 MONTE ANCHO JOSE MONETA F&C 40 YCA DNC

11 ARG5677 SOTRETA JULIO VIEYTEZ FAYD 31 YCA/CUBA DNC

Distancia Rumbo

0,89 147

1,15 13

2,66 142

1,39 12

2,22 259

1,15 193

0,78 240

Total: 10,24

FORMULA PHRF  

Serie A
Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido

1 ARG5808 CORRALITO X ALFREDO L D ZIMMERMAN MYSTIC 280 MdelSOL 00:17:00:40 00:05:55:40 00:04:31:01

2 ARG4896 MANTRA NICOLAS FIORI FAYD 30 CUBA 00:16:58:53 00:05:53:53 00:04:41:16

3 ARG012 GUASON RICARDO GENTILE MATCH 30 YCO OCS

4 ARG3218 MAMBO LICEO NAVAL GUSTAVO TORRES MALDONADO VICTORY 40 CGLNM DNF

5 ARG3661 TINTO LUIS GIMENEZ ROVERE 50 CNSI DNC

6 ARG4675 GARRAS ANDRES BRUNETTA FAYD 30 CNSI DNC

7 ARG4468 TERERE ANDRES DE EZCURRA VIP 33.5 CNSI DNC

8 ARG4003 PURA CEPA JUAN BLAS FERNANDEZ PANDORA 34 CGLNM DNC

9 ARG5593 TAKICARDIA MIGUEL PAPARELLA PANDORA 34 CNSE DNC

10 ARG4415 BOUNTY JAVIER FERRANTE PANDORA 34 CNSE DNC

11 ARG5946 VAIVEN II SOL TRENCH SOL 105 CNSI DNC

12 ARG CHAITANYA DARIO FEBRE GR 28 CNSI DNC

13 ARG5251 GUASON RELOADED HERNAN LOPEZ SAAVEDRA CORUM OD 27 CVB DNC

14 ARG4060 HERMANO II ERNESTO DOMINGUEZ PANDORA 31 YCA DNC

15 ARG1844 DON JUAN GERMAN BAYUGAR F&C 40/12 CNSI DNC

Serie B
Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club Hora Llegada T.Invertido T.Corregido

1 ARG5658 PURO ROCK LUIS LINIETSKY CONTE 24 YCO 00:16:27:31 00:05:22:31 00:04:06:05

2 ARG5031 SOTTOVOCE ANDRES ANCA CONTE 24 CVR/YCA 00:16:40:35 00:05:35:35 00:04:15:03

3 ARG5191 BENITO ESTEBAN BERON FM 980 CGLNM 00:17:26:30 00:06:21:30 00:04:39:45

4 ARG3043 ACUARELA VERONICA VARAS PANDORA 28 CGLNM DNC

5 ARG4040 FIDELIO RAUL LUIS MONSEGUR MITIARO 258 CNSI DNC
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